
3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Guard: ICG

 StarCross Kidets
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Guard: SNG Guard: ING Guard: IIG

 Palisades HS Brandywine Heights HS Rhythm in Motion StarCross
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.28 
64 1
60 1

 
14.21
73
70

 
15.21 
78 1
75 1

 
13.61 
70 1
67 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.01 
62 1
59 1

 
12.94
66
64

 
16.21 
83 1
80 1

 
14.14 
72 1
70 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13 
69 1
61 1

 
13.9
73
66

 
15.1 
76 1
75 1

 
12.5 
65 1
60 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
15
77
73

 
15.3 
78 1
75 1

 
11.2 
57 1
55 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
10.8 
55 1
53 1

 
13.7
70
67

 
15.3 
78 1
75 1

 
12.3 
63 1
60 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

62.79
0.0
62.79
1

69.75
0.0
69.75
Exhibition

77.12
0.0
77.12
1

63.75
0.0
63.75
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Dance: SED Dance: ICD

 Kutztown ES Rhythm In Motion Cadet
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
Gold 
Gold 1

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
Gold 
Gold 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Dance: IJD Dance: SND Dance: IAD

 Rhythm in Motion JR Kutztown HS Rhythm in Motion
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
32.28 
82 1
80 1

 
30.02 
77 1
74 1

 
33.62 
86 1
83 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
14.9 
76 1
73 1

 
15 
78 1
72 1

 
16.6 
84 1
82 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.1 
81 1
80 1

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.3 
83 1
80 1

 
13.6 
70 1
66 1

 
16.3 
83 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.58
0.0
79.58
1

74.32
0.0
74.32
1

82.22
0.0
82.22
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Dance: IOD

 Rhythm in Motion
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
28.6 
73 1
70 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.5 
79 1
76 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.5 
79 1
76 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.2
0.0
75.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Twirlers: SET Twirlers: ICT

 Kutztown ES Rhythm in Motion Cadet Twirlers
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
Gold 
Gold 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
Gold 
Gold 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Bronze 
Bronze 1

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

Gold
0.0
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

 
Impact
Twirlers

Rhythm in Motion Jr
Twirlers Kutztown HS

Northwestern Lehigh
HS

Impact
Twirlers

Boyertown
Legionette Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.41 
69 2
66 2

 
15.54 
79 1
77 1

 
13.41 
69 2
66 2

 
14.81 
76 1
73 1

 
13.81 
71 3
68 3

 
14.54 
74 2
72 2

 
15.54 
79 1
77 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.94 
71 2
69 2

 
16.14 
82 1
80 1

 
13.01 
67 2
64 2

 
14.22 
75 1
69 1

 
14.01 
72 2
69 2

 
12.08 
63 3
59 3

 
16.21 
83 1
80 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
12.8 
65 2
63 2

 
15 
76 1
74 1

 
13.3 
70 2
63 2

 
14.1 
74 1
67 1

 
14.4 
74 2
70 2

 
14.1 
73 3
68 3

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
71 2
67 2

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
14.4 
74 2
70 2

 
13.1 
67 2
64 2

 
12.7 
65 3
62 3

 
15.2 
77 1
75 1

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
12.9 
66 2
63 2

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
12.9 
67 2
62 2

 
14.5 
74 1
71 1

 
14.3 
73 3
70 3

 
14.8 
75 2
73 2

 
15.7 
80 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

66.85
0.0
66.85
2

77.98
0.0
77.98
1

67.32
0.0
67.32
2

72.03
0.0
72.03
1

69.62
0.0
69.62
2

68.22
0.0
68.22
3

78.35
0.0
78.35
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st nd st nd rd st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP

 Brandywine Heights HS Wyoming Area HS Wilson HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
14.5
73.0
72.0

 
15.1 
76.0 2
75.0 2

 
15.6 
79.0 1
77.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
23.75
60.0
59.0

 
30.7 
78.0 2
76.0 2

 
33.75 
85.0 1
84.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
31.2
79.0
77.0

 
29.2 
75.0 2
71.0 2

 
32.4 
82.0 1
80.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

69.45
0.1
69.35
Exhibition

75
0.0
75
2

81.75
1.0
80.75
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st



3/29/2014Brandywine Heights
 Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 StarCross Percussion Delaware Valley Regional HS
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
29 
58 1
58 1

 
44 
88 1
88 1

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
37.1 
76 1
73 1

 
41.2 
83 1
82 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

66.1
0.0
66.1
1

85.2
0.0
85.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st


