Brandywine Heights	3/29/2014
	Guard: ICG
	StarCross Kidets
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1 st

brandywine neig	<u></u>			
	Guard: SNG		Guard: ING	Guard: IIG
	Palisades HS	Brandywine Heights HS	Rhythm in Motion	StarCross
EQ70-130	12.28 (1 st)	14.21	15.21 (1 st)	13.61 📧
VOC	64 (1 st)	73	78 (1 st)	70 (1 st)
EXC	60 (1st)	70	75 (1 st)	67 (1 st)
MV70-130	12.01 (1 st)	12.94	16.21 (1 st)	14.14 (1st)
VOC	62 (1 st)	66	83 (1 st)	72 (1 st)
EXC	59 (1 st)	64	80 (1 st)	70 (1 st)
DES	13 (1st)	13.9	15.1 (1st)	12.5 (1 st)
COMP	69 (1 st)	73	76 (1 st)	65 (1 st)
EXC	61 (1st)	66	75 1 st	60 (1 st)
OF.	447	4.5	45.2	11.2
GE REP	14.7 (1 st) 75 (1 st)	15 77	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st)	11.2 (1 st) 57 (1 st)
PERF	72 (1 st)	73	75 1st	55 1 st
	12	70	70	
GE	10.8 📧	13.7	15.3 📧	12.3 1 st
REP	55 (1st)	70	78 (1 st)	63 (1 st)
PERF	53 (1st)	67	75 (1 st)	60 (1st)
Sub-Total	62.79	69.75	77.12	63.75
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Total	62.79	69.75	77.12	63.75
Placement	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	1 st

Brandywine Heights			3/29/2014
	Dance: SED	Dance: ICD	
	Kutztown ES	Rhythm In Motion Cadet	
CAD D	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	
CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.0} Silver 1 st	Gold 0.0 Gold 1 st	

Drama Junio monginto				
	Dance: IJD	Dance: SND	Dance: IAD	
	Rhythm in Motion JR	Kutztown HS	Rhythm in Motion	
MV70-130-DANCE	32.28 (1st) 82 (1st)	30.02 (1st) 77 (1st)	33.62 (1 st)	
EXC	80 1 st	74 1st	83 1st	
DES	14.9 📧	15 (1st)	16.6 (1 st)	
COMP	76 1st	78 1st	84 1 st	
EXC	73 (1 st)	72 (1 st)	82 (1 st)	
GE	16.1 1	15.7 (1st)	15.7 (1st)	
REP PERF	81 (15)	80 1 st	80 (1 st)	
FLINI	80 (1st)	77 (1 st)	77 (1st)	
GE	16.3	13.6 (1st	16.3	
REP PERF	83 (1 st) 80 (1 st)	70 (1st) 66 (1st)	83 (1 st) 80 (1 st)	
Sub-Total	79.58	74.32	82.22	
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Total	79.58	74.32	82.22	
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st	

Total Placement 75.2 1st

Brandywine Heights			3/29/2014
	Twirlers: SET	Twirlers: ICT	
	Kutztown ES	Rhythm in Motion Cadet Twirlers	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
CAD CAD	Bronze (1st) Bronze (1st)	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver _{0.0} Silver 1 st	Gold 0.0 Gold 1 st	

	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: SNT		Twirlers: IAT		
	Impact Twirlers	Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers	Kutztown HS	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Impact Twirlers	Boyertown Legionette	Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.41 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	15.54 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	13.41 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.81 3 rd 71 3 rd 68 3 rd	14.54 2 nd 74 2 nd 72 2 nd	15.54 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.94 2 nd 71 2 nd 69 2 nd	16.14 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	13.01 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)	14.22 1st 75 1st 69 1st	14.01 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	12.08 3 rd 63 3 rd 59 3 rd	16.21 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	12.8 2 nd 65 2 nd 63 2 nd	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	13.3 2 nd 70 2 nd 63 2 nd	14.1 1st 74 1st 67 1st	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.1 3 rd 73 3 rd 68 3 rd	15.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.8 2 nd 71 2 nd 67 2 nd	15.7 (1st 80 (1st 77 (1st)	14.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.1 2 nd 67 2 nd 64 2 nd	12.7 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd	15.2 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	12.9 2nd 66 2nd 63 2nd 66.85 0.0 66.85 2nd	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st) 77.98 0.0 77.98 1st	12.9 2nd 67 2nd 62 2nd 67.32 0.0 67.32	14.5 1st 74 1st 72.03 1st 72.03	14.3 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd 69.62 0.0 69.62 2 nd	14.8 2nd 75 2nd 73 2nd 68.22 0.0 68.22 3rd	15.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st) 78.35 0.0 78.35

Brandywine Heights			3/29/2014
	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SIP	
	Brandywine Heights HS	Wyoming Area HS	Wilson HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	14.5 73.0 72.0	15.1 (2 nd) 76.0 (2 nd) 75.0 (2 nd)	15.6 (st) 79.0 (1st) 77.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	23.75 60.0 59.0	30.7 (2 nd) 78.0 (2 nd) 76.0 (2 nd)	33.75 (1st 85.0 (1st 84.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	31.2 79.0 77.0	29.2 2 nd 75.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	32.4 1st 82.0 1st 80.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.45 0.1 69.35 Exhibition	75 0.0 75 2 nd	81.75 1.0 80.75

Brandywine Heights			3/29/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	StarCross Percussion	Delaware Valley Regional HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	29 (1st) 58 (1st) 58 (1st)	44 1 st 88 1 st 88 1 st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	37.1 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	41.2 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.1 0.0 66.1 1 st	85.2 _{0.0} 85.2 1 st	